Rangliste Bike Marathon Lumnezia vom 07.08.2022

Fun Senioren 1

Rang

Nr

276
229
239
231
156
154
182
101
234
258
233
145
206
219
254
175
207
241
126
127
173
120
274
272
121
269

Name

Rass Dani (1974, Appenzell)

Firer Marcel (1977, Heerbrugg)
Wirmli Simon (1976, Seon)

Zind Andreas (1981, Oberriet)
Bruder Andreas (1978, Kiiblis)
Arduser Marco (1977, Saas)

Walt Markus (1980, Oberriet)
Walther Adrian (1981, Zizers)
Candita Daniele (1975, Buchs SG)
Frih Ronny (1979, Herdern)
Camenisch Curdin (1979, llanz)
Matt Michael (1976, Siebnen)
Deflorin Beat (1981, Segnas)
Kamm Silvan (1978, Pfaffikon)
Primera Carlos (1980, Oberwil-Lieli)
Dubler Peter (1978, Untervaz)
Braschler Carli (1979, Bonaduz)
Alder Thomas (1974, Hombrechtikon)
Frei Mike (1979, Chur)

Bischoff Markus (1973, Weinfelden)
Cahenzli Michael (1977, Flond)
Wirth Luzius (1974, Baar)

Heimann Thomas (1975, Uerzlikon)
Huber David (1979, Zirich)

Laubli Daniel (1982, Zug)

Jauch Roger (1976, Obersaxen)

Team

Danis Bike Team RMC Appenzell
Lippuner Cycling Team
VBT Seetal

Bike4Fun
Bike4Fun

BRV Racing / RMV Chur

Raceteam Sudostschweiz

AR Cycling
LaBikeria Racingteam
FITAMIN.CH

SC Belance

Gesamt

02:17:04.9
02:20:44 5
02:22:30.0
02:23:282
02:24:02.8
02:24:17 3
02:26:48.6
02:31:4538
02:32:57.3
02:34:49.9
02:41:38.4
02:49:32.0
02:50:01.2
02:51:24 5
02:55:03.7
02:55:57.7
02:56:29.4
03:04:41.0
03:10:16.1
03:22:50.9
03:24:346
03:54:283
03:55:06.1
03:59:21.4
04:14:334
04:28:20.6



